Partial extension consisting of a guide rail and a slider. This
compact size and simple design allow very high load
capacities. The high system rigidity is formed in connection
with the adjacent construction.
Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
See Technical Information for further details, operating
conditions and installation instructions.
ASN22
2026-06-15, 11:06:11
Rollco Norge AS • Industrigata 6 • 3414 Lierstranda • Norge Tel. +47 32 84 00 34 • info@rollco.no • Org.nr 984 962 983 Page 1 of 3
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load Capacity Radial (N) System Load Capacity Axial (N)
ASN22-130 130 76 1.32 626 438
ASN22-210 210 111 1.32 1430 1002
ASN22-290 290 154 1.32 1988 1392
ASN22-370 370 196 1.32 2556 1790
ASN22-450 450 231 1.32 3402 2380
ASN22-530 530 274 1.32 3958 2770
ASN22-610 610 316 1.32 4524 3168
ASN22-690 690 351 1.32 5378 3764
ASN22-770 770 394 1.32 5934 4154
Designation System Moment Capacity My
(Nm)
System Moment Capacity Mz
(Nm)